T A P R E T QQuick release® cap
Medical caps
MOQ: 3.000 pcs Colours: Different colours Material: PC - Medical Polycarbonate
Description Octagonal cap, suitable for rectangular, anatomic and lullaby handles
anatomico & Lullaby. Note Patented releasing system “Quick Release©”
COD. GAUGES ØCANULA COLOURS NOTE
TAPRETQ14 14G 1,70 mm Dark green Rectancular and
Lullaby handles
TAPRETQ15 15G 1,50 mm Blue Rectancular and
Lullaby handles
TAPRETQ16 16G 1,30 mm White Rectancular and
Lullaby handles
TAPRETQ17 17G 1,10 mm Red Rectancular and
Lullaby handles
TAPRETQ18 18G 1,00 mm Pink Rectancular and
Lullaby handles
TAPRETQ19 19G 0,80 mm Beige Rectancular and
Lullaby handles
TAPRETQ20 20G 0,65 mm Yellow Rectancular and
Lullaby handles
TAPRETQ21 21G 0,55 mm Light green Rectancular and
Lullaby handles
TAPRETQ22 22G 0,45 mm Black Rectancular and
Lullaby handles
TAPRETQ23 23G 0,35 mm Light blue Rectancular and
Lullaby handles
TAPRETQ24 24G 0,35 mm Violet (Mauve) Rectancular and
Lullaby handles
TAPRETQ25 25G 0,30 mm Orange Rectancular and
Lullaby handles
TAPRETQ26 26G 0,30 mm Brown Rectancular and
Lullaby handles
TAPRETQ27 27G 0,25 mm Grey Rectancular and
Lullaby handles